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Lone  Cone 
Salina Region SCCA ~ March 16, 2025 ~ Berkley Family Recreational Area, Salina 

 

Class Driver No. Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Best 
AS • Brown, Chandler 19 2005 Lotus Elise 55.719 53.844+1 53.842 53.224+1 52.949 53.304 52.949  
BS • Libby, Mason 62 2008 Saturn Sky Redline 54.433 D.N.F. 53.743 53.314+1 54.633 53.513+1 53.743  
CS • Dunham, Greg 97 2004 Honda S2000 D.N.F. 58.322+1 D.N.F. 57.832+1 57.361 55.943+1 57.361  
ES • Entriken, Rocky 4 2000 Mazda Miata 59.803 56.947 D.N.F. 57.923 56.331 56.303 56.303  
ES  Rash, Jason 13 2000 Mazda Miata 62.063+1 60.298 58.102+1 D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. 60.102  
ESL • Brillhart, Sharon 28 2003 Toyota MR2 57.652 55.597 55.624+1 53.861 54.507 54.234 53.861 FL 
HS • Smith, Dennis E. 77 2013 Mini Cooper 58.463 58.782+1 57.567 56.398 55.402+1 55.221 55.221  
HS  Perney, R Abner 5 2012 Fiat 500 Abarth 62.473+1 61.583 60.228 61.070 59.380 D.N.F. 59.380  
HSL • Smith, Nancy 77 2013 Mini Cooper 63.766 61.037 58.775 59.539 59.428 57.969+1 58.775  
SSC • Green, James 98 2015 Subaru BRZ D.N.F. 53.441 51.851+1 51.966+1 52.706+1 53.133 53.133  
SSCL • Haynes, Marcia 96 2015 Subaru BRZ 57.683 56.320 55.124+1 54.864 54.388 54.333 54.333  
BST • Phengphachanh, Andlee 23 1988 Toyota Celica Alltrac 56.397+1 54.999 53.724 54.768+1 53.564+2 53.089+1 53.724  
BST  Burns, Andrew 8 2013 Audi S5 57.947 54.739 54.483 54.751 54.966 55.807+2 54.483  
CST • Leazer, Geoff 24 2003 Mazda Mx-5 59.402 57.701+1 58.353 57.452+1 56.859 55.685 55.685  
CST  López De Jesús, Israel B.77 2008 Mazda Miata MX-5 59.070 58.755 59.855 57.987 D.N.F. D.N.F. 57.987  
CST  Skrivanek, Tyler 2 1991 Mazda Mx5 60.246 59.251+1 59.815 59.093 D.N.F. 58.263 58.263  
DST • Heaton, Riley 94 2014 Scion FRS 51.819+1 50.463+1 49.681+1 51.648+1 49.407+1 48.797+3 51.407 FTD/PAX 
DST  Rittmiller, Alexander 194 2013 Scion Frs 55.789 54.187+1 55.382+2 54.283+1 53.485+2 52.799 52.799  
CAMC • Vaughn, Travis 18 2005 Ford Mustang GT 67.603 63.771 60.301 59.938 58.225 57.302+1 58.225  
CAMT • Mackinnon, Kimbal 191 1969 Chevrolet Chevelle 60.851 60.329 D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. 60.329  
CAMT  Langner, Ian 51 1951 Chevrolet 3100 82.091 73.847 D.N.F. 70.257 68.503 68.662+1 68.503  

• Trophy          FTD – Fast Time of Day          FL – Fast Lady          PAX – Top PAX 
 

~~ Lone Cone • PAX Rankings ~~ 
Driver Class Best Index PAX 

Heaton, Riley DST 51.407 *0.818 42.050 
Brillhart, Sharon ESL 53.861 *0.790 42.550 
Green, James SSC 53.133 *0.802 42.612 
Rittmiller, Alexander DST 52.799 *0.818 43.189 
Smith, Dennis E. HS 55.221 *0.784 43.293 
Haynes, Marcia SSCL 54.333 *0.802 43.575 
Brown, Chandler AS 52.949 *0.826 43.735 
Libby, Mason BS 53.743 *0.819 44.015 
Entriken, Rocky ES 56.303 *0.790 44.479 
Phengphachanh, Andlee BST 53.724 *0.833 44.752 
Burns, Andrew BST 54.483 *0.833 45.384 
Smith, Nancy HSL 58.775 *0.784 46.079 
Leazer, Geoff CST 55.685 *0.830 46.218 
Perney, R Abner HS 59.380 *0.784 46.553 
Dunham, Greg CS 57.361 *0.813 46.634 
Rash, Jason ES 60.102 *0.790 47.480 
Vaughn, Travis CAMC 58.225 *0.825 48.035 
López De Jesús, Israel CST 57.987 *0.830 48.129 
Skrivanek, Tyler CST 58.263 *0.830 48.358 
Mackinnon, Kimbal CAMT 60.329 *0.821 49.530 
Langner, Ian CAMT 68.503 *0.821 56.241 

 


